TFHKA Collaborative Sponsorship

Collaborative Sponsorship – BENEFITS	\$10,000 Platinum	\$5,000 Gold	\$2,500 Silver	\$1,000 Bronze
Exclusive Presenting Sponsor for TFHKA Annual Conference	X			
Receive a premier table at the TFHKA Conference Banquet	X			
Additional signage to be displayed at the TFHKA Annual Conference	X			
Feature in the TFHKA Quarterly eNewsletter	X			
Complimentary Registration to the TFHKA Annual Conference	4	3	2	1
Complimentary Expo booth at the TFHKA Annual Conference	X	x	X	x
Promotional Outreach for Your Business	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
Exclusive blog post on TFHKA's website (Annual # of Articles)	X	x	X	x
Included in all general TFHKA Conference social media post	X	x	X	x
Logo included in all TFHKA e-blasts with a link to your website	X	x	x	x
Logo & Link on the home page of the TFHKA Website	X	x	x	x
Logo in the TFHKA Annual Report, received by all TFHKA members	X	x	x	x
Logo recognition in the TFHKA Conference Journal	X	x	X	X
Logo on Annual Conference event signage and event program	X	x	X	X
Inclusion in all public announcements to the press	X	x	x	x
Listed in the TFHKA quarterly eNewsletter	X	x	x	x
Tax Deduction*	X	X	X	X

*TFHKA is a 501c6 non-profit. Donations to the association are not tax deductible. However, we encourage you to check with your financial advisor or CPA to confirm that your Sponsorship can be tax deductible as a business expense.

**Sponsor's name and logo, (and any links) will be included in event promotions to the full extent possible based on a January-December calendar year for benefits/promotions, provided the sponsorship form has been returned/approved, payment in full, or an installment payment agreement has been made, and Sponsor has provided TFHKA with the necessary logo files and links at least 3 weeks prior to any scheduled publication.